
pp9099 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field - New Concession Building

KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC East Coast Contracting, Inc eciConstruction, LLC
Jake Johnson John Kostelac Dave Maldonado
14280 Lincoln Highway 160 Lamont St 124 W. Church St.
Everett, PA 15537 New Cumberland, PA 17070 Dillsburg, PA 17319
814-652-6458 717-774-5550 717-638-3000
jake.klac@gmail.com bids@eastcoastcontracting.net estimating@eciconstruction.com

Balton Construction, Inc. Lobar Associates Wohlsen Construction
Steve Warnek Erica Myers Jeff Sturla
25 E. Main St. 4 Barlo Circle 200 North 3rd St Ste 5B
Richland, PA 17087 Dillsburg, PA 17019 Harrisburg, PA 17101
484-336-4666 717-432-3429 717-635-9280
steve@baltonconstruction.com emyers@lobarassoc.com jsturla@wohlsen.com

mkistler@lobarassoc.com

Alexander Building Construction Co. Mid-State - Winall Inc. Turner Construction
Jeffery Smith Brian Murphy Greg Smith
315 Vaughn St. 638 Antoine St. 1500 Spring Garden St.
Harrisburg PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110 Philadelphia, PA 19130
717-234-7041 717-236-4321 215-496-8800
jeffery.smith@butz.com midstate@midstate-winall.com gtsmith@tcco.com

bpinckney@tcco.com

AP Williams TLC Construction & Renovations LLC Uhrig Construction
Joan Samuel Johnson Kurt Fritz
2325 Paxton Church Rd. 1821 Fulton St. 1700 N. 5th st.
Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17102 Reading, PA 19607
717-540-3902 717-686-8121 610-373-1612
jgosik@apwilliams.com sj.tlcconstruction@gmail.com kfritz@uhrig.com

Dutchman Contracting LLC Spotts Brothers Inc.
Amy Shirk Gwen Martz
278 N. Ridge Rd 1327 Long Run Rd.
Reinholds, PA 17569 Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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pp9099 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field - New Concession Building

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
717-575-9350 570-385-1047
amy.dutchmancontracting@gmail.com gwen@spottsbrothers.com
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mailto:gwen@spottsbrothers.com


pp9099 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field - New Concession Building

Shannon A. Smith, Inc. SSM Industries, Inc W.C.Eshenaur & Son, Inc.
Glenn Buchter Kevin Hake Tige Carl
420 South Cherry St. 601 Walnut Ave. ste 10 200 S. 41st St.
Myerstown, PA 17067 New Cumberland, PA 17070 Harrisburg, PA 17111
717-866-6643 717-774-7510 717-236-5031
office@sasinc.us khake@ssmi.biz tcarl@eshenaurs.com 
glenn@sasinc.us

Spotts Brothers Inc.
Gwen Martz
1327 Long Run Rd.
Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972
570-385-1047
gwen@spottsbrothers.com

PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS
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pp9099 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field - New Concession Building

SSM Industries, Inc W.C.Eshenaur & Son, Inc. Spotts Brothers Inc.
Kevin Hake Tige Carl Gwen Martz
601 Walnut Ave. ste 10 200 S. 41st St. 1327 Long Run Rd.
New Cumberland, PA 17070 Harrisburg, PA 17111 Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972
717-774-7510 717-236-5031 570-385-1047
khake@ssmi.biz tcarl@eshenaurs.com gwen@spottsbrothers.com

PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS
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pp9909 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field - New Concession Bldg

Spotts Brothers Inc. Shannon A. Smith, Inc.
Gwen Martz Glenn Buchter
1327 Long Run Rd. 420 South Cherry St.
Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972 Myerstown, PA 17067
570-385-1047 717-866-6643
gwen@spottsbrothers.com office@sasinc.us

glenn@sasinc.us

PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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pp9099 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field -  New Concession Building

Dr. Tamara Willis Oslwen Anderson Barry Seilhamer
Susquehanna Township SD Susquehanna Township SD Susquehanna Township SD
2579 Interstate Dr. 2579 Interstate Dr. 2579 Interstate Dr.
Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110
717-657-5100 717-657-5100 717-657-5100
twillis@hannasd.org oanderson@hannasd.org bseilhamer@hannasd.org 

Glenn Zimmerman NEPCA
Susquehanna Township SD 1075 Oak St. The Blue Book Network
2579 Interstate Dr. Ste 3 800 East Main St.
Harrisburg, PA 17110 Pittston, PA 18640 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
717-657-5100 570-655-5905 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
gzimmerman@hannasd.org nepca@comcast.net jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@pbe.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Julieanne Pike
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect Construction Journal
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH 400 SW 7th St.
717-272-6252 513-458-5838 Stuart, FL 4994
afickel@lebcobuilders.com julieanne.Pike@constructconnect.com; 800-785-5165

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS
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pp9099 Susquehanna Township SD
June 21st 2022 Roscoe Warner Field -  New Concession Building

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Beth Reed Kathy Marshall
1414 Millard St. iSQFt Construction Software Dodge Data & Analytics
Bethlehem, PA 18018 4500 Lake Forest Dr. 3315 Central Ave.
610-691-1414 Ste502 Hot Springs, AR 71913
joanmcgee@rcn.com Cincinnati, OH 45242 912-351-4504

800-364-2059 ex 8347 dodge.docs@construction.com
philly@isqft.com michelle.wee@construction.com

erin.mcveigh@construction.com 

Navarro & Wright Dawood Engineering, Inc. Gatter & Diehl, Inc.
David Larson Thomas Godfrey Rich Kreiger
151 Reno Ave 4250 Crums Mill Rd. 100 Winding Creek Blvd.
New Cumberland, PA 17070 Harrisburg, PA 17112 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
717-441-2216 855-432-9663 717-657-9700
cloula@navarrowright.com thomas.godfrey@dawood.net rkreiger@gatterdiehl.com 
dlarson@navarrowright.com rhenning@gatterdiehl.com
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